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TUESDAY, MAY 25
1.30p.m. Tales That Are Told. "Sir Patrick Spens.’"? Joan Taylor.
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Animal Life Before the
Maoris. "The Early Life on Land.’"’ Dr. R. A. Falla.

WEDNESDAY, MAY 26
1.30p Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.50-2 re Storytime for Juniors. No. 10. "Hey Diddle Dumpling."
Rachel Wheeler.

THURSDAY, MAY 27
1.30-2.0p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington.

FRIDAY, MAY 28
.30p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
45-2.0 p.m. Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen.
No. 1. "Rana the Frog."
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2.15 sports Summary
3. 0 Rugby Match (at- Caris-brook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
6.45 BBC Newsreel7 o Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England; Jack Lamason reviews
the M.C.C, and ‘ Lancashire
matches
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 HELEN E. ROY (mezzo-
soprano)
The kerry Dance MolloyStill as the Night Bohm
Songs My Mother Taught Me
(A Studio Recital)

8.14 "Sweet Serenade," by
Peter Yorke and his Orchestra,with Paula Greene and Steve
Conway
(BBC Proéduction)

9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News

|9.30 Dance Musie
10..0 Sports Summary No, 4

for

10.10 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. :

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.
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1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from Caledonian Ground)
5. 0 Saturday ‘Proms’
6. 0 Dane? Musie
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.46 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "Strange Destiny"

9. 0 Classical Music
Dr. Willem Mengelberg and the
Concertgebouw Orchestra
Concerto for String Orches-
tra in A Minor Vivaldi

9.11. Solomon (piano)
Prelude and Fugue in A
Minor, No. 44 Bach

9.21 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
and Erie Gritton (piano)
La Folia (Variations Serie-
uses) Corelli

9.33 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No. 39 in E Fiat,
K.543 Mozart
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10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Eugene Goossens and the Lon
don Philharmonic Orchestra
La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini
10.30» Close down :

ZINZ 2 INVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Liy| to a Useful Old Age: "Krazy Kapers’"’
11. 0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary3.0 Rugby Football (from the
Park)
4.46 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviewsthe M.C.C. and Lancashire
matches
7.30 "Back to the Thirties’ withor Silvester and his Orches

8.6 New York. Radio Guild,
"Feet. First"
8.32 ‘Musical Comedy Theatre,
Veronique" :

9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. May 29Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

|

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes: Frankie
Carle and Orchestra
10.15 Favourite Comedians
10.30 King of the Keyboard:Eddie Duchin
10.45 The Ink Spots Entertain11. 0 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements

_12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Sports Summary every halfhour until 4.30
} ome Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
2.30 Musical Variety
3.15 Saturday Serenade
3.30 From Stage and Screen
3.45 A Gene Autry Cameo4. 0 Al Goodman and _his Orch-
estra
4.30 Sports Summary

|Milestone Club :

5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reser ved
Fairy Tales: The Braveittle Tailor
Great Days in Sport
Sports Results .(Bill Mere-

oe= ~
Please Play for Me
Reserved
A Musical Quiz
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
The Dark Horse
United Nations Time
Doctor Mac
Music for the Saturday
tay-at-Homes
. O Everybody’s Favourites
. 0 Dance Little Lady
. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 The South American Way
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(final broadcast)
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives Session (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Favourites from LightOpera
10.45 Music from Italy11.15 Tops in Tunes11.30 Sports Session
12. 0 Mid-dav Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
postponements
ae Sports results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh
(3.45 Light Airs5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Hansel and
Gretel
6.30 Waltz Songs6.45 Sports Results (Geo. Ed-
wards)
: Se) Please Play for Me
7.30 Reserved
7.45 A, J. Alan’s Stories
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. O United Nations Time
| Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. O Music that Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies: The
Lady and the Lion (last broad-
cast)
10.45 Feature Band
11. 0 Modern Airs
12.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
0 Breakfast Club
5
0
Sports session
Bachelor Girls session‘

(Paula)
9.45 Comedy Corner
10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands A Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 The Baton of Marek Weber
11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 a.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations
1.30 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2219 Sports Summaries EveryHalf Hour until 4.30
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeysLet the Bands Play
Saturday MatineeMusic of the Novachord
Shepherds’ PieStudio Presentation: Jimmy‘

Long: Songs of the West
Sports Summary
Garden Circle

4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Hans in LuckLet’s Get Together (Happi
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Final Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of DestinyThe Missing Millions
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
United Nat'ons Time
Doctor Mac
Armchair Melodies
Keyboard Kapers
Rhythm and Romance
Lucky Dip Quiz
Close downCOS
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Bright and Early8.15 Late Sports News
9. O Musical Comedy Mood10. O Released Lately
10.30 From Screen to Radio
11. 0 The World Hit Parades
11.30 Sports Cancellations ,Music of Scotland
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu |1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)The Voice of Donald Novis
These Are New
Sports Summaries everyIf hour until 4.30
Saxophone Section
Laugh and be GayThe Hillbilly TrailAl Goodman’s Orchestra
Looking Back
Sports Summary
Rodgers and Hart
Tea Hour Musical Menu
Ethel Smith and Sinatra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Goose GirlChicot the Jester
Sports Results (Bernie
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it) Please Play for Me30 Empress of Destiny
Oo Challenge of the Cities.30 What's New in Records45 A. J. Alan Stories: The
Necessity of Invention Knows noLaw
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Hatter’s Castle (final
broadcast)9.15 Sweet and Lovely9.30 A Lew White Presentation
9.45 The Dixieland Jazz oe10. Band Wagon: Gordon Rob-erts
10.30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

pap PALMERSTON Nth.14 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. ‘Ca.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Say It With Music
10. 0 Alec Templeton and Bea-trice Kay10.15 Dick Jurgens10.30 Variety
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.15 Voices in Harmony11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Strings in the Modern
Manner
11.46 The Ink Spots and Ella
Fitzgerald
12. OQ Music and Song12.25 p.m Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session1.30 Close down
2. 0 Rendezvous with Rhythm2.30 Songs for Sale
2.45 Keyboard. Kapers3. 0 The Melody Lingers On3.30 Star Enterta ners
4. 0 Sports SummaryOrchestral Miscellany ,

4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Silvester Time
ae Hits of Yesterday and To«ay
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Milk«
sop Ghost
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Bright SideThe Capital City Four
Sports Results P

Rhumba RhythmThe Todds
Fun with Bing
Songs by Stephen Foster
Challenge of the Cities
Music That Will Live
United Nations Time
Hatter’s Castle
John McHugh
Close down
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The youthful approach to
life’s problems is often fresh
and revealing. Gil Cooke’s
"Junior Jury’ reaches some in-
teresting verdicts on questionsof everyday importance in thissession from 1ZB at, 5.30 eachSaturday.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
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To-night at 7.30 listeners to
2ZA will hear Bing Crosby hav-
ing fun with Bow Hope, Al Jol-
son, and the Jesters.


